Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702 Ap-£25- 2589073
SEMU # 161 D-an-Als- Sk 30/t
Lea County, New Mexico a qd¢ //),/' ¢ Y
501 5.01 3/4 [.31 6.58 6.58
995 4.94 3/4 1.31 6.48 13.06
1339 3.44 3/4 1.31 4.52 17.57
1848 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 26.48
2350 5.02 3/4 [.31 6.59 33.07
2853 5.03 13/4 3.06 15.40 48.48
3357 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 55.09
3860 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 61.69
4364 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 70.51
4866 5.02 11/2 2.63 13.18 83.69
5399 5.33 1 L.75 9.33 93.02
5873 4.74 11/4 2.19 10.37 103.39
6447 5.74 13/4 3.06 17.58 120.96
7010 5.63 3/4 1.31 7.39 128.35

_M

Michael Roghair - Genéral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the j"_ _day of

% BRANDI ROGHAIR
re;  NOT Public, State of Texos




